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CLASS-UKG  SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS 

 

CHAPTER’S / TOPIC’S NAME 

 

SYLLABUS FOR TEST / EXAM 

 

NAME 

Maths  Written 

� Number names (1 to 80) 

� Addition 

� Subtraction 

� Multiplication 

� Arrange the number in Ascending order 

� Name of Shapes ( circle, Oval, Cone, Triangle, Heart, 

Star, Rectangle, Cylinder, Diamond, Square ) 

� Circle the Smallest and Largest number 

� Put the Sign         ,         or   

Maths  Oral : 

� Table ( 2 to 15 ) 

 

 

 

Half Yearly Examination 
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CLASS-UKG  SUBJECT - SCIENCE 

 

CHAPTER 

NUMBER 

 

CHAPTER’S / TOPIC’S NAME 

 

SYLLABUS FOR TEST / EXAM 

 

NAME 

1. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

Living and Non-Living Things 

The World of Animals 

Birds Around Us 

Know Your Body Parts 

Our Food 

Fruits 

Vegetables 

 

 

 

Half Yearly Examination 
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CLASS-UKG  SUBJECT – SOCIAL SCIENCE 

 

CHAPTER 

NUMBER 

 

CHAPTER’S / TOPIC’S NAME 

 

SYLLABUS FOR TEST / EXAM 

 

NAME 

1. 

2. 

3. 

6. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

About Myself 

My Loving Family 

Our Neighbourhood Places 

Our Helpers 

Our Food 

Our Clothes 

World of Animals 

 

 

 

Half Yearly Examination 
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CLASS-UKG  SUBJECT – ENGLISH  

 

CHAPTER’S / TOPIC’S NAME 

 

SYLLABUS FOR TEST / EXAM 

 

NAME 

English  Written: 

� Two words from letters A  to Q 

� Vowels sound with a, e, i , o  

� Opposite words 

� Rhyming words 

� Use of a/an  

�  Use of This/That 

� Use of One and many 

� Name of fruits, Vegetables, Domestic and Wild Animals  

� The missing letters 

English  Oral (Rhymes) : 

� A Smile A Day 

� Ready for School 

� The lovely sun 

� I  Wish I  Were 

 

 

 

Half Yearly Examination 
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CLASS-UKG  SUBJECT – HINDI 

 

CHAPTER’S / TOPIC’S NAME 

 

SYLLABUS FOR TEST / EXAM 

 

NAME 

Hindi  Written: 

� अ से अ: 

� क से झ तक दो – दो श
द �लखो  

� दो , �तन और चार अ�र वाले  

� आ , इ, ई , उ  और ऊ  क� मा!ा वाले  श
द 

� फल# के नाम  

� सि
जय# के नाम  

� लया'मक श
द  

� (वलोम श
द  

� खाल) *थान को भरो  

Hindi  Oral (Rhymes) : 

 

 

 

Half Yearly Examination 
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� झंडा , �म*टर जोकर , टमाटर, ट) . वी  

 


